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Eastbourne 
Sunday 20th April 1958  Arlington Eastbourne Eagles  46.5   Rye House 36.5   (Ch) TSH2ndMen 

Sunday 27th April 1958  Arlington Eastbourne Eagles  49  Aldershot Shots  32  (Ch) SH Times 

Sunday 8th June 1958 Arlington Eastbourne Eagles  46  Chiswick Nomads  38  (C) TSH2ndMen 

Sunday 22nd June 1958  Arlington Eastbourne Eagles  61  Coventry II  23   (Ch) TSH2ndMen 

Sunday 6th July 1958 Arlington Eastbourne Eagles 49  Southampton 33     (Ch) TSH2ndMen 

Sunday 20th July 1958  Arlington Eastbourne Eagles  51  California Poppies  33  (Ch) TSH2ndMen 

Sunday 17 August 1958  Arlington EASTBOURNE EAGLES 52  SWINDON JUNIORS 20 (Ch) TSH2ndMen 

Sunday 14th September 1958  Arlington Eastbourne Eagles  51  Rye House  29  (Ch) T2ndMen SH 

Exeter 
Monday 8th September 1958  County Ground,Exeter Falcons  49  Midlands  47  (Ch) T4Highest Scorers Race 

Ipswich 
Saturday 5th April 1958 Foxhall Heath, Ipswich 28  Midland I 21London 34 Midland II 37 (4 TT) THt7 & TSupporters Club 

Cup 

Oxford 
Thursday 1st May 1958  Cowley Oxford Cheetahs  48  Ipswich Witches  48  (BS) SH Times 

Thursday 8th May 1958  Cowley Oxford Cheetahs  36   Coventry Bees  60  (BS) SH Times  

Thursday 10th July 1958  Cowley Stadium, Oxford Cheetahs  53  Poole Pirates  43  (NL) SH Times 

Thursday 24th July 1958  Cowley Oxford Cheetahs  48  Coventry Bees  48  (NL) SH Times 

Thursday 11th September 1958   Cowley Oxford Cheetahs  54  Ipswich Witches  42   (NL) SH Times 

Wimbledon 
Monday 7th April 1958  London Wimbledon Dons  65  Swedish Team  31  (Ch) Times Hts 1 - 16 

Saturday 12th April 1958 London Wimbledon Dons 46 Swedish Touring Team 49 (Ch)Times Hts 1-16 

Monday 14th April 1958  London Wimbledon Dons 53 Norwich Stars 43  (BS) Times Hts1-16 

Monday 21st April 1958  London Wimbledon Dons  68   Poole Pirates  28   (BS) Times Hts1-16 

Monday 28th April 1958  London Wimbledon Dons 58  Southampton Saints  38 (BS) Times Hts 1- 16 

Monday 30th June 1958  London Wimbledon Dons 67 Norwich Stars 53 (NT) Times Hts 1-16 

Monday 7th July 1958  Wimbledon London England  71   Sweden  37   (Final Test) Times Hts 1-16 

Monday 21st July 1958  London Wimbledon Dons  64  Belle Vue Aces  32  (NL) All Times  

Monday 28 July 1958   London WIMBLEDON DONS 65   SWINDON ROBINS 31  (NL&BS) All Times 

Monday 4th August 1958  London   Wimbledon Dons 58 Norwich Stars 38   (NL) All Times 

Monday 11th August 1958  London Wimbledon Dons  63  Coventry Bees  33   (NL)  T Kingston Scr 

Monday 25th August 1958  , London Wimbledon Dons  49  Belle Vue Aces  47  (BS) All Times 

Yarmouth 
12th August 1958 Yarmouth 24 The Juniors 34, Times 


